1:00

1:10

1:35

1:50

2:00

2:15

2:30

3:20

ALABAMA ASTHMA COALITION

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Alabama Asthma Coalition

Friday May 11, 2012

Southern Environmental Center
Birmingham Southern College
900 Arkadelphia Road, Birmingham

1:00 P.M. to 3:30 P.M.

Agenda

Welcome and Introductions

Steps to Improve Air Quality

National Trends in Asthma Prevalence

Break

Coalition Assessment

Introduction of Sub-Committee Co-chairs

Subcommittee Breakout Sessions

Wrap-up

Melissa Dean
Alabama Department of Public Health

Danny Patterson
Alabama Partners for Clean Air

Aruna Rikhi
Alabama Department of Public Health

Dr. Debra Hodges
Alabama Department of Public Health

Melissa Dean
Alabama Department of Public Health



