

Alabama Asthma Coalition Friday May 11, 2012 Southern Environmental Center Birmingham Southern College 900 Arkadelphia Road, Birmingham 1:00 P.M. to 3:30 P.M. Agenda

1:00	Welcome and Introductions	Melissa Dean Alabama Department of Public Health
1:10	Steps to Improve Air Quality	Danny Patterson Alabama Partners for Clean Air
1:35	National Trends in Asthma Prevalence	Aruna Rikhi Alabama Department of Public Health
1:50	Break	
2:00	Coalition Assessment	Dr. Debra Hodges Alabama Department of Public Health
2:15	Introduction of Sub-Committee Co-chairs	Melissa Dean Alabama Department of Public Health
2:30	Subcommittee Breakout Sessions	
3:20	Wrap-up	